
Schüler I  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 105 Hartmann , Fabian Lauftreff Neubulach M1003 1 3 : 5 0 
2 193 Schmid, Tilmann Sterneck M1102 1 3 : 5 1 
2 198 Sum, Fabio SV Schapbach M1102 1 3 : 5 1 
4 154 Willhauck, Jakob SG Bad Schönborn M1003 2 3 : 5 2 
5 65 Lehr, Kai Skiclub Loßburg M1003 3 4 : 0 1 
6 196 Müller, Luis SG Hallwangen M1102 3 4 : 0 4 
7 123 Brieskorn , Alessia LC Waldachtal W1003 1 4 : 1 2 
8 126 Moster , Felix LC Waldachtal M1003 4 4 : 2 0 
8 22 Possberg, Vanessa LC Uster W1003 2 4 : 2 0 

10 42 Burkhardt, Ann-Kathrin SV Mitteltal-Obertal W1003 3 4 : 2 3 
11 108 Fleck , Samuel LC Waldachtal M1003 5 4 : 2 9 
12 122 Brieskorn , Leonie LC Waldachtal W1003 4 4 : 5 0 
13 128 Diehm , Felix LC Waldachtal M1003 6 5 : 0 5 
14 127 Darif , Eric LC Waldachtal M1003 7 5 : 3 5 

Schüler I  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 105 Hartmann , Fabian Lauftreff Neubulach M1003 1 3 : 5 0 
2 193 Schmid, Tilmann Sterneck M1102 1 3 : 5 1 
2 198 Sum, Fabio SV Schapbach M1102 1 3 : 5 1 
4 154 Willhauck, Jakob SG Bad Schönborn M1003 2 3 : 5 2 
5 65 Lehr, Kai Skiclub Loßburg M1003 3 4 : 0 1 
6 196 Müller, Luis SG Hallwangen M1102 3 4 : 0 4 
7 126 Moster , Felix LC Waldachtal M1003 4 4 : 2 0 
8 108 Fleck , Samuel LC Waldachtal M1003 5 4 : 2 9 
9 128 Diehm , Felix LC Waldachtal M1003 6 5 : 0 5 

10 127 Darif , Eric LC Waldachtal M1003 7 5 : 3 5 

Schüler I  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 123 Brieskorn , Alessia LC Waldachtal W1003 1 4 : 1 2 
2 22 Possberg, Vanessa LC Uster W1003 2 4 : 2 0 
3 42 Burkhardt, Ann-Kathrin SV Mitteltal-Obertal W1003 3 4 : 2 3 
4 122 Brieskorn , Leonie LC Waldachtal W1003 4 4 : 5 0 

Schüler I  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 105 Hartmann , Fabian Lauftreff Neubulach M1003 1 3 : 5 0 
2 154 Willhauck, Jakob SG Bad Schönborn M1003 2 3 : 5 2 
3 65 Lehr, Kai Skiclub Loßburg M1003 3 4 : 0 1 
4 126 Moster , Felix LC Waldachtal M1003 4 4 : 2 0 
5 108 Fleck , Samuel LC Waldachtal M1003 5 4 : 2 9 
6 128 Diehm , Felix LC Waldachtal M1003 6 5 : 0 5 
7 127 Darif , Eric LC Waldachtal M1003 7 5 : 3 5 
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Adventslauf 2013 - Dornstetten



Schüler I  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 123 Brieskorn , Alessia LC Waldachtal W1003 1 4 : 1 2 
2 22 Possberg, Vanessa LC Uster W1003 2 4 : 2 0 
3 42 Burkhardt, Ann-Kathrin SV Mitteltal-Obertal W1003 3 4 : 2 3 
4 122 Brieskorn , Leonie LC Waldachtal W1003 4 4 : 5 0 

Schüler I  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 193 Schmid, Tilmann Sterneck M1102 1 3 : 5 1 
1 198 Sum, Fabio SV Schapbach M1102 1 3 : 5 1 
3 196 Müller, Luis SG Hallwangen M1102 3 4 : 0 4 
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